Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
09176831
Name of Company
Tngram Carver Street Limited
1/ We
C H | Moore, Emerald House, 20-22 Anchor Road, Aldrndge, Walsall, WSS 8PH
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 February 2017
Signed {0}’{03{ Date 08 March 2017
Viy
\

K J Watkin & Co _—
Emerald House Fo.r Off'c'a| Use
20-22 Anchor Road Insolvency Section Post Room
Aldridge
Walsall
WS9 8PH g

w
Ref T104/CHIM/SRW/CLR/JRS §

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow i 15’03’2017

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Trigram Carver Street Limited

on the 22 February 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult Name LD1et A M ﬂo&é‘n‘r Houw (5.

s LWL

e
Dated g Mar_ e 79 ’7‘




Trigram Carver Street Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2017

A - Summa‘ry of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash in Hand 20,000 00

20,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Qﬂ / - L&Q « Date Y” Arcn 201 7‘

20,000.00



Trigram Carver Street Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 20,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 20,000.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
20,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 20,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge heolders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 140,325 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 23,000.00
Prosperity Investment Limited 1,058,891 00
Churchgate Investments (U.K ) Limited 323,529 00
1,545,745 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,525,745 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,525,745 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,625,746 00)

Slgnaturegﬂ‘\ ﬂ //M Date g¢MMw 20177



S1 60 £10Z Y21EN 80

60 S1L0Z 1A DS SdI

L jo | 9beg

N (ke

L0°LvL'SPS'L Buyjejo) sanu3 ¢
ov'eee'y LYz £9 'weyburung 19218 yainyo Ly d11 diysiauped SayIp 8y L 00MO
GE BYE'LY vva +g 'weybuiung 'aienbsg aiowon | ON nesuiHel aleadsayeys 0089
Z6 168'350°) 90! £4 ‘weybuiung ‘198nS Yoy Ze ‘lor pajw juawjsaau) Auadsoly 00d0
000 d¥6 6SM ‘llESIEAN 'POOAA liES|EAA ‘SUET ||BH O ‘9ShoH Ua)IN PIUWIT UOHINNSUCD USYIN O0OND
000 dH1 £8 ‘weybuiuig 1920S I191BA 9F '9SNOH WINIY 'SIONN0E SUDIUD SIMST O/ PAJILUIT UCHINISUOT) USNIN 00719
00 000'c2 av) G471 'loodiaa] '19eng sawer ‘asnoH ueibay ‘Joold uyis LA - 9819X3 @ swosn) WH €O0HO
ZZ| 963N 'aui) uodn apseoman
000 "MIIA B UoUag ‘asnoH weybuiyd ‘s00vda ‘9o Jehoidws suonerad Jawoisny) SWOISNT) P aNUAAIY INH ZOHD
000 DNE LMN 'UopuoT ‘peoy UoisNT 97 '19mo ) LOISnT '100|4 pJE ‘SaInoag @ ADUSAIOSU| SWoISNT) @ anuanay W H LOHD
000 ZAL 299 ‘pineusaqung ‘peoy sobunpy 1S ‘220 SIUN02oY SWOIshy 9 anuaray WH 00HD
0Z'sz8'el DN €8 ‘weybuiung 18918 ||leymaN /9 '8SNoH Jsjseouen SJOJDI0S uoslaqr] alows sww3 0032
88 988°0¢ dA8 99N ‘weybBumon ‘laming ‘a)e)s3 |eisnpu| wisyualg ‘unod wiayuas|g ‘r2 wun pPajw uog g sepoyy 1d 00Q0
G9'6TS'ECE NVZ 089 'S1YSHIIMEAA ‘ABiPNIS 'peoY J2)saoly G} ‘asnoH juabies payw (¥ N) siuawisaau) ajebysinyd 00220
19 ZE0'0L 40z €W '19)sayoueyy ‘abeuosied s el 1S y1 ‘sbuiping Aimuad PIT dNLg 0082
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

slojipaln Auedwon - g
pajiwiT 193]S JaAlen) welbu |
0D ® UDPIBM'T'M



